ANHUI FIRSTCON INSTRUMENT CO., LTD
LWQ Gas Turbine Flowmeter
Overview
Gas turbine flowmeter is a velocity instrument. It has high accuracy, good repeatability, simple
structure, wide measurement range, small size, light weight, small pressure loss, and easy to
maintain. It can be widely used in petroleum, chemical industry, metallurgy, city gas pipeline
network and other industries. It has been widely applied, especially in city gas metering, and the

ANHUI FIRSTCON INSTRUMENT CO., LTD
Main Technical Parameters
Specification and Model
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Working
Pressure
MPa
Startup Flow
(m3/h)
Flow Range
Installation
Method
LWE-40XL LWE-40XH 40
1.6
2.5
4.0
6.3
10
16
26
42
1.8
2.5
2.5-50
5-100
Thread
Flange
LWE-50 XL LWE-50 XH 50
2.5
5
5-100
10-200
Flange
LWE-50 XL LWE-50 XH 80
6
10
10-240
20-480
LWE-100 XL LWE-100 XH 100
8
12
12-360
27-720
LWE-150 XL LWE-150 XH 150
10
15
35-1000
50-2000
LWE-200 XL LWE-200 XH 200
35
60
60-1500
100-4000
LWE-250 XL LWE-250 XH 250 40
75-3500
Customized
Installing Boundary and Dimension
Nominal